REVISED FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-2023

B.A. Honours

Sl Fees Section

No.

1 | Admission Fee

2 Tuition Fee (six
months)

3 Registration Fee
(For Non-Migrating
Students)

4 Registration Fee
(For Migrating
Students)

5 University Sports Fee

6 University Enrollment
Fee

7 Caution Money

8 Student’s Health
Home

9 | Session charge
including poor fund

10  College Identity Card

11 | College Magazine

12  Student’s Cultural
Activity

13 | College Examination
Fee (CBCS internal)

14 | College Sports Fee

Total

For Non-Migrating
Students

For Migrating Students

Amount
(in Rs.)
75
450

120
220
50

50

5
10

140
50
60

300
50

70

1430

1530

Sl

No.

10
11
12

13

14

B.Sc. Honours

Fees Section

Admission Fee
Tuition Fee (six
months)

Registration Fee
(For Non-Migrating
Students)
Registration Fee
(For Migrating
Students)

University Sports Fee
University Enrollment
Fee

Caution Money
Student’s Health
Home

Session charge
including poor fund
College Identity Card
College Magazine
Student’s Cultural
Activity

College Examination
Fee (CBCS internal)
College Sports Fee

Total

For Non-Migrating
Students

For Migrating Students

Amount
(in Rs.)
110
660

120
220
50

50

20
10

140

50
60
300

50

70

1690

1790



