REVISED FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-2023

B.A. Honours			B.Sc. Honours		
Sl No.	Fees Section	Amount (in Rs.)	Sl No.	Fees Section	Amount (in Rs.)
1	Admission Fee	75	1	Admission Fee	110
2	Tuition Fee (six months)	450	2	Tuition Fee (six months)	660
3	Registration Fee (For Non-Migrating Students)	120	3	Registration Fee (For Non-Migrating Students)	120
4	Registration Fee (For Migrating Students)	220	4	Registration Fee (For Migrating Students)	220
5	University Sports Fee	50	5	University Sports Fee	50
6	University Enrollment Fee	50	6	University Enrollment Fee	50
7	Caution Money	5	7	Caution Money	20
8	Student's Health Home	10	8	Student's Health Home	10
9	Session charge including poor fund	140	9	Session charge including poor fund	140
10	College Identity Card	50	10	College Identity Card	50
11	College Magazine	60	11	College Magazine	60
12	Student's Cultural Activity	300	12	Student's Cultural Activity	300
13	College Examination Fee (CBCS internal)	50	13	College Examination Fee (CBCS internal)	50
14	College Sports Fee	70	14	College Sports Fee	70
	Total			Total	
	For Non-Migrating Students	1430		For Non-Migrating Students	1690
	For Migrating Students	1530		For Migrating Students	1790